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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 SANJAI SIVU S SIVAKUMAR G P 
(FTHR)

NJAVALIKKATTU 
KIZHAKKE 

PUTHENPURA, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

2 10/01/2026 RISHIKESH S NAIR SIVAKUMAR G P 
(FTHR)

NJAVALIKKATTU 
KIZHAKKE 

PUTHENPURA, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

3 10/01/2026 ANAKHA RAJU RAHUL P AYYAPPAN 
(HSBN)

PALLITHAZHATHU, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

4 10/01/2026 SHEBEERA 
MUHAMMED

MUHAMMED UBAID 
(HSBN)

KATTUPARAMBIL, 
COMPANIPPADY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

5 10/01/2026 SULTHANA N M MUJEEB  N M (FTHR) NELLIMATTATHIL, 
AYAKKADU, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

6 10/01/2026 JESSY ELDHOSE ELDHOSE (HSBN) THALAKANDATHIL, 
PUNNEKKAD, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

7 10/01/2026 BINCYMOL BABY BABY JOSEPH (FTHR) MOOLAN, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

8 10/01/2026 SAFWAN ALI ALIYAR E S (FTHR) ENCHAKUDY, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

9 10/01/2026 Jeeson Benny Benny Paul  (FTHR) Maippan(H)kuttampuzha, 
kuttampuzha po, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Kuttampuzha, 

Kuttampuzha, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

10 10/01/2026 SALMANUL FARISY 
K 

K P SUBAIR  (FTHR) KAMBUNGAL, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

11 10/01/2026 SAFEER ALI ALIYAR E S (FTHR) ENCHAKUDY, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

12 10/01/2026 SREESYAM M S SREENIVASAN M B 
(FTHR)

MANGALAMUNDACKAL, 
PINAVOORKUDY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
URULANTHANNI, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

13 10/01/2026 Jisna benny Benny paul (FTHR) Maippan(H)kuttampuzha, 
kuttampuzha Po, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Kuttampuzha, 

Kuttampuzha, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

14 10/01/2026 BINEESH C  S SASI C  V (FTHR) CHIRANGARAYIL, 
KARINGAZHA, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHELAD, 686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

15 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED M A RAJEENA (MTHR) MAMPAZHAKARAYIL, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

16 10/01/2026 MERIN PAUL PAULOSE OUSEPH 
(FTHR)

MOOLAN, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

17 10/01/2026 DELICIA M 
SANTHOSH

JOBY JACOB (HSBN) THOTTAPPILLIL, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

18 10/01/2026 GIBI JOY JOY (FTHR) 13/420A 
PUKKUNNEL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIYAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

19 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIFAL 
P N

NOUSHAD P M 
(FTHR)

POOTHAYIL, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

20 10/01/2026 ANN SUSAN 
SEBASTIAN 

M T SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

16/24  MAILADIL 
HOUSE, SANTHI 

NAGAR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

21 10/01/2026 SALMA KUNJUMON KONTHALAMKUNJU 
K M (HSBN)

KAPPICHALIL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

22 10/01/2026 KHADEEJA K J SHANAVAS 
(HSBN)

431, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

23 10/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA A A ALI A M (FTHR) AMBATTUKUDY, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

24 10/01/2026 BIBIN RAJ BALAN (FTHR) THENGANAL, 
PINAVOORKUDY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
URULANTHANNI, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

25 10/01/2026 ANN ROSE 
SEBASTIAN 

M T SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

16/24 MAILADIL, 
SANTHI NAGAR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

26 10/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI K N JAYAKUMAR K R 
(HSBN)

KALLARACKAL 
HOUSE, 

AIROORPADAM, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
AIROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

27 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED  INZAM Shebeer K Muhammed 
(FTHR)

5/120B 
Karikkanakudiyil, 

Paimattom, 
Pallarimangalam, 

Manikkinar, 686693, 
Kothamangalam

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

28 10/01/2026 SUSAN BIJI 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESEKUTTY K 
M (FTHR)

KALLARACKAL 
HOUSE, CIRAPPADY, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

29 10/01/2026 ANJUSHA GEORGE K C GEORGE (FTHR) 1/9C,KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

30 10/01/2026 ADHILA  KARIM K B KARIM (FTHR) KUTTICHIRA, 
NAGANCHERY, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

31 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYEZ 
M H

HASSAINAR  M V 
(FTHR)

MARATTY HOUSE, 
PANIPRA, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

32 10/01/2026 SHERIN JOLLY JOLLY (FTHR) 13/128, 
PULPARAMBIL, 

PUTHANKURISHU, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

THALAKKODE, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

33 10/01/2026 SUJITH SABU SABU (FTHR) KANDATHINKARAYIL, 
PINAVOORKUDY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
URULANTHANNI, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

34 10/01/2026 LINAT DOMINIC DOMINIC XAVIER 
(FTHR)

VALLOMTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VARAPPETTY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

VARAPPETTY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

35 10/01/2026 AMIGHA THASNIM P H SALAM (FTHR) PULICKAL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

36 10/01/2026 BIGIL BIJU BIJU PATHROSE 
(FTHR)

KAZHUTHAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, MYLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM 
P O, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

37 10/01/2026 SUBIN  GEORGE GEORGE K C (FTHR) 1/9C,KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

38 10/01/2026 FATHIMA NOOH AFSAL ABBAS 
(HSBN)

THOOMBIL, 
KAVALANGAD, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

39 10/01/2026 Aiswarya Saji  M U Saji (FTHR) Mundanchirayil, 
Ambattupara, 

Paingottur, Paingottur P 
O, 686671, Ernakulam

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

40 10/01/2026 BASILA MUBARAK MUBARAK K K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
PAIMATTOM, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

41 10/01/2026 HASNA M P  UNAIS O A  (HSBN) ONAKUTTIKKUDIYIL, 
CHIRAPPADY, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

42 10/01/2026 K N GANGADHARAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) KARAPPILLIL, 
VARAPPETTY P O, 

VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

43 10/01/2026 ASHA MATHEW BABU CHERIYAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKKUNNATH, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

44 10/01/2026 JISHNU P J JAYACHANDRAN P R 
(FTHR)

PAITHACKAL, 
PINAVOORKUDY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
URULANTHANNI, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

45 10/01/2026 HIBA AZEEZ AZEEZ M M   (FTHR) 05/70 MOOTHADATH 
HOUSE, 

PAIMATTAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

MANIKKINAR P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

46 10/01/2026 AKHILA SAJI SAJI  V N (FTHR) VALIYOLICKAL, 
AYAKKAD, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

47 10/01/2026 RIMIYA JOSE JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) THOMBRAYIL, 
PUNNEKKAD, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

48 10/01/2026 LATHA SAJI SAJI (HSBN) MALAMAKKAL, 
MAMALAKANDAM, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
MAMALAKANDAM, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

49 10/01/2026 SHIFA ASHRAF ASHRAF (FTHR) 10/281,NAIKKANMAVUDY, 
WEST 

ELAMBRA,NELLIKUZHI 
P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

50 10/01/2026 ABHIJITH REGI REGIMON (FTHR) DEVASSERIL, 
MALIPARA, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
MALIPARA, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

51 10/01/2026 SONA P KUNJUMON KUNJUMON 
PAPPACHAN (FTHR)

PALLATHU, 
PUTHENKURISH, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

52 10/01/2026 ADITHYAN REGI  REGIMON (FTHR) DEVASSERIL, 
MALIPPARA, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
MALIPPARA, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

53 10/01/2026 MINAL SIDHIC M S SIDHIC  M P (FTHR) MAMPILLYMATTATHIL, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

54 10/01/2026 HANNATH HASEENA 
P K  

ANEESHA (MTHR) 06/204-
D,PAREKKADAN, 

NELLIKUZHI,NELLIKUZHI 
P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

55 10/01/2026 SHAHANA MEERAN MEERAN A M (FTHR) ALLAMKUNNEL, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

56 10/01/2026 BINDU SAJI SAJI  THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PALLIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

AYYANKAVU, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

57 10/01/2026 AYYAPPAN P V VALLOCHERY (FTHR) PALLITHAZHATHU  
HOUSE, 

THALAKODE, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

THALAKODE P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

58 10/01/2026 MINHAL SIDHIC  M S SIDHIC M P (FTHR) MAMPILLYMATTATHIL, 
NELLIKKUZHI, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
NELLIKKUZHI, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

59 10/01/2026 BASILA SUDHEER SUDHEER C M (FTHR) CHITTETHUKUDY, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

60 10/01/2026 AZEEZA ANAS PANAMKATTIL 
UMMER ABDUL 

HANS (FTHR)

PANAMKATTIL, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

61 10/01/2026 ASHNA MAITHEEN ABDUL LATHEEF V I 
(HSBN)

VAYALIL HOUSE, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOOVALLOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

62 10/01/2026 MANCY RASAK RASAK T K (FTHR) 08/71-A 
THOTTIPARAMBIL, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

63 10/01/2026 EVELIN MARIA 
GEORGE 

GEORGE P M (FTHR) PARIYARATHU, 
VARAPPETTY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
VARAPPETTY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

64 10/01/2026 JAMEELA 
MAITHEEN 

MAITHEEN (HSBN) 13/345 
PAZHAMPILLIL, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

65 10/01/2026 AMAL M M  MUSTHAFA C M  
(FTHR)

MANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
686673, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

66 10/01/2026 GEORGE P M  MATHAI (FTHR) PARIYARATHU, 
VARAPPETTY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
VARAPPETTY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

67 10/01/2026 ABDULNAHAS P M MAITHEEN (FTHR) 13/345 
PAZHAMPILLIL, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

68 10/01/2026 AJI JOSHY ELIZABETH JOSHY 
(MTHR)

THEKKEKARA, 
ELAVUMPARAMBU, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

CHELAD, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

69 10/01/2026 BOBIN ELDHOSE  ELDHOSE (FTHR) THEKKUMPURATH, 
KARIYILAPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

70 10/01/2026 BIBIN ELDHOSE  ELDHOSE (FTHR) THEKKUMPURATHU, 
KARIYILAPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

71 10/01/2026 SOUMYA V NARAYANAN P N  
(HSBN)

17/ 53 
PARINJAREDATHU 

HOUSE, 
AYYANKAVU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

72 10/01/2026 SABIRA M B ABDULNAHAS P M 
(HSBN)

13/345 
PAZHAMPILLIL, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

73 10/01/2026 REVATHY 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRASEKARAN 
K (FTHR)

CHIRAYIL, 
KARUKADOM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

74 10/01/2026 NAZEEMA 
MUHAMMED 

RIYAS (HSBN) 014/156 
PAZHAMPILLIL, 
NELLIKUZHY, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

75 10/01/2026 RINAS PAREED N M PAREETH (FTHR) 55/A 
NADAPPADAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

76 10/01/2026 HARIS P E EBRAHIM (FTHR) PAREKANDATHIL, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

77 10/01/2026 ANEESA A SHEFI V S (HSBN) VELLAKKAMATTOM, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

78 10/01/2026 Augustine P Jose JOSE JOHN P (FTHR) PALLUPETTA, 
RAMALLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHELAD, 686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

79 10/01/2026 VALSAMMA MATHAI JOJO (HSBN) PARAMATTATHIL, 
KOOVAPPARA, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KOOVAPPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

80 10/01/2026 BASIL SHAJAN SHAJAN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

Thekkumpuram House, 
Vadattupara,Panamchuvadu, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Vadattupara, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

81 10/01/2026 ROSMIN MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(MTHR)

ST MARYS 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE, 

OONNUKAL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

OONNUKAL P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

82 10/01/2026 ANJALI ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) ST. MARY'S 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE, 

OONNUKAL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

OONNUKAL P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

83 10/01/2026 SONET ABRAHAM ABRAHAM JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHAMKUZHIYIL, 
MAVUDI, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

84 10/01/2026 ALAN SABU SABU (FTHR) 05/239 
PARAKKUDIYIL, 
PUTHENKURISH, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKKODE, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

85 10/01/2026 SREE PARVATHY 
MANOJ 

MANOJ M S (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
PAIMATTAM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

86 10/01/2026 ANSIYA MYTHEEN MANSOOR N M 
(HSBN)

NARANAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

87 10/01/2026 BABU P J JOSEPH (FTHR) 264- PALLICHIRA, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

88 10/01/2026 SAHADIYA M A ASI M P (FTHR) MATHILEL 
PUTHENPURA, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

89 10/01/2026 EBRAHIM BADUSHA ASSAINAR (FTHR) ELAMBRAKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

90 10/01/2026 ELIZABETH C U ELDHOSE 
KURIAKOSE (HSBN)

CHATHAMKANDOM 
HOUSE, MA 

COLLEGE ROAD, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

MA COLLEGE PO, 
686666, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

91 10/01/2026 ABIYA BINI BIJU BIJU K BABY (FTHR) 664, Nellikuzhi, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

92 10/01/2026 AFRAN  ASHRAF ASHRAF P M (FTHR) PARACKAL 
PUTHENPURA, 

NANGELIPPADY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

93 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAFARULLA 

M A ISMAIL (FTHR) 14/23 MULLASSERY 
PUTHENPURAYIL  
HOUSE, ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM 

P O, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

94 10/01/2026 Muhammed Asif ABUBAKKER (FTHR) 09/228 
THOTTATHIKUDY 
HOUSE, PANIPRA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

PANIPRA P O, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

95 10/01/2026 P J  ABRAHAM JOSEPH (FTHR) 01/55,PUNNEKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THANKALAM, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

96 10/01/2026 BESTIN  BABY GRACY I C (MTHR) KAKKADASSERIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VARAPPETTY P O, 
KOTHAMANAGALAM, 

VARAPPETTY P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

97 10/01/2026 EBRAHIM 
BADHUSHA

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

EDAKKUDIYIL, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

98 10/01/2026 BEEVI FAKRUDEEN FAKRUDEEN (HSBN) KADAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

99 10/01/2026 RASEENA  
MUHAMMED

MAIDEEN  
AHAMMAD (FTHR)

THANIKUNNEL, 
MUNIYRA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

100 10/01/2026 JAMSHIYA MOOSA MOOSA (FTHR) KALLARACKAKUDY, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

101 10/01/2026 ABIN BABU BABU P J (FTHR) 265 PALLICHIRA, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

102 10/01/2026 NESIYA MOL 
NOUSHAD 

NOUSHAD M S 
(FTHR)

MANIMALAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

103 10/01/2026 JUBINA K M MOOSA (FTHR) KALLARACKAKKUDIYIL, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

104 10/01/2026 AJMI RAHIM RAHIM (FTHR) KADAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

105 10/01/2026 Niza Musthafa Musthafa Makkar 
(HSBN)

Mangalathu, Puthupady, 
Kothamangalam, 

Puthupady, 686673, 
Kothamangalam

  

106 10/01/2026 ANJU BABU BABU P J (FTHR) PALLICHIRA, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

107 10/01/2026 RASAL S R RAFEEK S A (FTHR) SAIDUKUDY HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

108 10/01/2026 HIBA NIYAS NIYAS K K (FTHR) KARAMOLEL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

109 10/01/2026 SHIFA NIYAS NIYAS K K (FTHR) KARAMOLAYIL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

110 10/01/2026 AALIYA C ALI ALIYAR C K (FTHR) CHEMBANKUZHIYIL, 
PIDAVOOR, 

VARAPETTY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

111 10/01/2026 SALY GEORGE A M (HSBN) 25 C AMBATTU 
HOUSE, PINDIMANA, 

PINDIMANA, 
PINDIMANA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

112 10/01/2026 POWSIYA K K ABDUL SALAM  V M 
(HSBN)

VEDIYATH, 
PAREEKANNI, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
PAREEKANNI, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

113 10/01/2026 YARA FATHIMA A N NAZEER A M (FTHR) ARACKAL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

114 10/01/2026 YARA FATHIMA A N NAZEER A M (FTHR) ARACKAL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

115 10/01/2026 Muhammad Thahsin V 
N 

Noushad (FTHR) Valuyakattil, Myloor, 
Varapoetty, 

Pallarimangalam, 
686671, Kothamangalam

  

116 10/01/2026 Nithin K Udayan Udayabhanu (FTHR) Kumarakathu, 
Thalippara, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Mamalakkandam, 

686681, Kothamangalam

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

117 10/01/2026 JOBY C T Mary (MTHR) Choothem parambil, 
Gandhinagar road-1, 
Near Block Office, 

Malayinkeezh, 
Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 

686691, Kothamangalam

  

118 10/01/2026 AJAY BIJU BIJU KN (FTHR) kunnathoth 
puthenpurayil, 
venduvazhy, 

kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 

686691, kothamangalam

  

119 10/01/2026 SHAMSEELA P S SHAMSUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

NAREEKKAMATTAM 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

120 10/01/2026 Noushida T K Koya T A (FTHR) Thommankattil, 
Thenkode, 

Neriyamangalam, 
Oonnukal, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

121 10/01/2026 Sruthi Stephen Stephen K A (FTHR) Choothem Parambil (H), 
Gandhi Nagar Road 1, 

Near Block Office, 
Malayinkeezhu, 
Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 

686691, Kothamangalam

  

122 10/01/2026 SANJU M K KUNJAPPAN M K 
(FTHR)

MECHERIYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY 

VILLAGE, 
KOTTAPPADY P O, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

123 10/01/2026 JENEESH T H HASSAN T M (FTHR) 3/511, 
THAMARAPPILLI, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

124 10/01/2026 ZANEENA V M JENEESH T H (HSBN) 3/511, 
THAMARAPPILLI, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

125 10/01/2026 Anumol Joy Linjo (HSBN) Avarapattu, Allungal, 
Neriyamangalam, 

Oonnukal, 686693, 
Kothamangalam

  

126 10/01/2026 ALNA FATHIMA ALIYAR E M (FTHR) EDAYALIL HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

127 10/01/2026 Shamsudheen Meeran (FTHR) Kaduppamkudy, 
Paimattam, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Manikkinar, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

128 10/01/2026 Nabeesa Shamsudheen (HSBN) Kaduppamkudy, 
Paimattam, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Manikkinar, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

129 10/01/2026 Shahanas  Shihabudeen Shijina K A (MTHR) Oliapuram House, 
Vadattupara, 
kuttampuzha, 

Vadattupara, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


